Track Light Limiting Panel Order Form
Completed By:
Page 1 of 2
Name:
Contact at:
Project Information:
Project Name:
Order Number:

Circuit Description:
Circuit Description:
Part Number Key:
Panel Rating
1 - NEMA 1
Quantity of Installed Breakers
02 - 2 Circuit Breakers 18 - 18 Circuit Breakers
04 - 4 Circuit Breakers 20 - 20 Circuit Breakers
06 - 6 Circuit Breakers 22 - 22 Circuit Breakers
08 - 8 Circuit Breakers 24 - 24 Circuit Breakers
10 - 10 Circuit Breakers 26 - 26 Circuit Breakers
12 - 12 Circuit Breakers 28 - 28 Circuit Breakers
14 - 14 Circuit Breakers 30 - 30 Circuit Breakers
16 - 16 Circuit Breakers 32 - 32 Circuit Breakers
Instructions and Terms:
• Please verify that the form is filled out completely and correctly before
submitting. Leviton is not responsible for incomplete or missing information.
• Custom engraved nameplates cannot be returned.
• Complete one form per panel. Duplicate form as needed.
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
Lighting & Energy Solutions
Submit Purchase Order with completed panel
order form to customer service.
Qty of Installed Breakers:
Track Light
Limiting Panel
Mounting Style
F - Flush Mount
S - Surface Mount
Voltage
1 - 120VAC
7 - 277VAC
Panel Size
16 - 16 Spaces
32 - 32 Spaces